- Fantasy
Spovts

Dynasty Done Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Lips Division

Andy's Team
bigrackbucks
Braedelman

Hot Doggers
Hoggers

Ice Cold Bruschi 54

Tits Division

ToeHiggins
Whiney Butt
Instigator
PhillyPhilly
The Boyz
Losers

Total Points

ToeHiggins
Instigator
Andy's Team
Whiney Butt
Hot Doggers
bigrackbucks
Hoggers
PhillyPhilly
Ice Cold Bruschi 54
The Boyz
Braedelman
Losers
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L

11 4
10 5
10 5
8

1813.46
1789.96
1706.32
1643.12
1637.38
1603.20
1567.14
1562.00
1512.00
1505.40
1492.52
1427.62
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PCT
0.600
0.600
0.467
0.467
0.400
0.333

PCT
0.733
0.667
0.667
0.467
0.333
0.267

DIV
3-3

4-4
4-3
3-4

DIV
7-1
4-2
4-4
4-4
2-5
1-6

PF
1469.44
1372.00
1277.76
1389.84
1358.34
1298.54

PF
1549.74
1371.46
1528.10
1298.46
1296.92
1231.36
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PA
1361.32
1248.28
1374.38
1462.46
1326.84
1410.36

PA
1317.12
1262.70
1319.94
1371.86
1427.72
1558.98

PTS
1706.32
1603.20
1492.52
1637.38
1567.14
1512.00

PTS
1813.46
1643.12
1789.96
1562.00
1505.40
1427.62
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